
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

9.00 am
9.30 am

10.00 am
10.30 am Short Course
11.00 am Portraiture - 4 Weeks
11.30 am 3 to 24 February
12.00 pm Michelle Zucolo
12.30 pm 10.30 - 1.00

1.00 pm
1.30 pm
2.00 pm
2.30 pm
3.00 pm
3.30 pm
4.00 pm
4.30 pm
5.00 pm
5.30 pm
6.00 pm
6.30 pm
7.00 pm
7.30 pm
8.00 pm
8.30 pm
9.00 pm
9.30 pm

Phone: 9553 8506 (Message Service)

Brighton Art Society Inc
Term 1 Starts 29 January 2024 - Bookings Open 20 November 2023

New Members Welcome - All Skill Levels
www.brightonartsociety.com.au

Time

Untutored Group
Conv - Eddie Moses

9.30 - 12.00

Class
Painting Oil/Acrylic

Vivi Palegeorge
9.30 - 12.00

Class
Life Drawing

Michelle Zucolo
10.00 - 12.30

Class
Drawing & Water 

Mixed Media Painting
Meg Abrecht
9.30 - 12.00

Refer to www.brightonartsociety.com.au for Untutored Group start dates as these may vary from term dates.

Untutored Group
Life Drawing

Conv - Lyn Stephen
7.30 to 9.30

Untutored Group
Life Drawing & 

Painting
Cov - Linda Campbell

1.30 - 3.30

Untutored Group
Portrait Painting & 

Drawing
Conv - Ann Black

2.00 - 4.00

Untutored Group
Portraiture Painting & 

Drawing 
Conv - Rod Edelsten

4.00 to 7.00

Class
Oils and other Media

Elizabeth Paszko
7.00 - 9.00

Untutored Group
Life Drawing & 

Painting 
Conv - Roz McQuillian

3.30 - 6.30

Class
Acrylic Painting

7.00 - 9.00


