

Brighton Art Society Inc

Term 1 Starts 29 January 2024 - Bookings Open 20 November 2023 New Members Welcome - All Skill Levels

www.brightonartsociety.com.au

Phone: 9553 8506 (Message Service)

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
9.00 am						
9.30 am			Class			
10.00 am	Untutored Group		Drawing & Water		Class Painting Oil/Acrylic	
10.30 am	Conv - Eddie Moses 9.30 - 12.00		Mixed Media Painting	Class Life Drawing	Vivi Palegeorge	Short Course
11.00 am	9.30 - 12.00		Meg Abrecht 9.30 - 12.00	Michelle Zucolo	9.30 - 12.00	Portraiture - 4 Weeks
11.30 am				10.00 - 12.30		3 to 24 February
12.00 pm						Michelle Zucolo
12.30 pm						10.30 - 1.00
1.00 pm			į			
1.30 pm				Untutored Group		
2.00 pm				Life Drawing & Painting		Untutored Group
2.30 pm				Cov - Linda Campbell		Portrait Painting & Drawing
3.00 pm				1.30 - 3.30		Conv - Ann Black
3.30 pm						2.00 - 4.00
4.00 pm		Untutored Group				
4.30 pm		Life Drawing & Painting		Untutored Group Portraiture Painting &		
5.00 pm		Conv - Roz McQuillian		Drawing		
5.30 pm		3.30 - 6.30		Conv - Rod Edelsten		
6.00 pm				4.00 to 7.00		
6.30 pm						
7.00 pm	Untutored Group Life Drawing	Class Acrylic Painting	Class Oils and other Media			
7.30 pm						
8.00 pm	Conv - Lyn Stephen	7.00 - 9.00	Elizabeth Paszko 7.00 - 9.00			
8.30 pm	7.30 to 9.30					
9.00 pm						
9.30 pm	Refer to www.brightonartsociety.com.au for Untutored Group start dates as these may vary from term dates.					